CACHE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ADVISORY BOARD



VOTING MEMBERS

David Zook, County Executive, Chair David Erickson, County Council Sandi Goodlander, County Council Mark Hurd, County Council Justin Clawson, USU Extension Agent Rob Smith, County Fair Manager LaMont Poulsen, County Rodeo Manager

ADVISORY MEMBERS

Shawn Milne, Cache Economic Development Bart Esplin, Fairgrounds Manager Ron Bjorkman, CCEC Marketing Director Casadee Hudson, CCEC Asst Marketing Director Julie Hollist-Terrill, Visitors Bureau Director Dane Murray, Interim Cache County Attorney Bartt Nelson, Cache County IT Director Dirk Anderson, Chief Deputy County Executive

CACHE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ADVISORY BOARD MEETING Sept. 10, 2024

AMENDED AGENDA

The Cache County Fairgrounds Advisory Board will meet Tuesday, **Tuesday September 10, 2024** commencing at **10:00 a.m.** in the **Cache County Event Center, 490 South 500 West,** Logan, Utah 84321.

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

DISCUSSION / ACTION ITEMS

- 1. Boardwalk Concessions
- 2. Fee Increases
- 3. Alcohol Policy Update
- 4. Event Parking
- 5. Open Items
- NEXT SCHEDULED MEETING

Adjourn